
2025 ECISD VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
 

*DISTRICT GAMES (PN)-PARENTS NIGHT (HC)-HOMECOMING (SN) SENIOR PARENTS NIGHT

EDINBURG NORTH HIGH SCHOOL

ROBERT VELA HIGH SCHOOL

EDINBURG HIGH SCHOOL

JOHNNY G. ECONOMEDES HIGH SCHOOL

DATE OPPONENT 
MERCEDES
ROBERT VELA
BROWNSVILLE HANNA (PN)
EDCOUCH ELSA
LOS FRESNOS
BYE
*PSJA
*LA JOYA
*ECONOMEDES
*WESLACO
*EDINBURG NORTH (HC)

SITE
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY

TIME
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

THUR
FRI

THUR
THUR

FRI
FRI

THUR
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

28-AUG
5-SEP
11-SEP
18-SEP
26-SEP
3-OCT
9-OCT
17-OCT
24-OCT
31-OCT
7-NOV

AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

DATE OPPONENT 
ROBERT VELA (PN)
BROWNSVILLE RIVERA
SHARYLAND PIONEER
MERCEDES
PSJA SW
BYE
*ECONOMEDES
*WESLACO
*LA JOYA (HC)
*PSJA
*EDINBURG HIGH 

SITE
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

TIME
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

FRI
THUR

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

THUR
THUR

FRI

29-AUG
4-SEP
12-SEP
19-SEP
26-SEP
3-OCT
10-OCT
17-OCT
23-OCT
30-OCT
7-NOV

HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

DATE OPPONENT 
EDINBURG NORTH
EDINBURG HIGH
HARLINGEN HIGH
*MISSION HIGH
*MCALLEN HIGH
BYE
*JUAREZ LINCOLN (SN)
*NIKKI ROWE
*MCALLEN MEMORIAL
*PALMVIEW (HC)
*RIO GRANDE CITY

SITE
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY

TIME
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

THUR
FRI

THUR
FRI
FRI

29-AUG
5-SEP
12-SEP
19-SEP
26-SEP
3-OCT
9-OCT
17-OCT
23-OCT
31-OCT
7-NOV

HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

DATE OPPONENT 
DONNA NORTH
BROWNSVILLE PORTER (PN)
JUAREZ LINCOLN
BROWNSVILLE PACE (HC)
ST. JOSEPH’S ACADEMY
BYE
*EDINBURG NORTH
*PSJA
*EDINBURG HIGH
*LA JOYA
*WESLACO

SITE
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME

TIME
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

THUR
THUR

FRI
THUR

FRI
FRI
FRI

THUR
FRI

THUR
THUR

28-AUG
4-SEP
12-SEP
18-SEP
26-SEP
3-OCT
10-OCT
16-OCT
24-OCT
30-OCT
6-NOV

AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

EDINBURG CISD DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, NATIONAL ORIGIN, SEX, DISABILITY OR AGE IN ITS PROGRAMS OR ACTIVITIES AND PROVIDES EQUAL ACCESS TO THE BOY SCOUTS AND OTHER DESIGNATED YOUTH GROUPS. THE FOLLOWING PERSONS
HAVE BEEN DESIGNATED TO HANDLE INQUIRIES REGARDING THE NONDISCRIMINATION POLICIES: TITLE IX ISSUES: MARK S. MICALLEF, M.MICALLEF@ECISD.US, DIRECTOR OF PERSONNEL/LEGAL ISSUES, ADA/504 ISSUES: SOFIA HINOJOSA, SOFIA.HINOJOSA@ECISD.US, DIRECTOR OF
STUDENT & SOCIAL SERVICES, 411 N. 8TH AVENUE, EDINBURG, TX 78539, (956) 289-2300 EDINBURG CISD NO DISCRIMINA POR MOTIVOS DE RAZA, COLOR, ORIGEN NACIONAL, SEXO, DISCAPACIDAD O EDAD EN SUS PROGRAMAS O ACTIVIDADES Y BRINDA IGUALDAD DE ACCESO
A LOS BOY SCOUTS Y OTROS GRUPOS JUVENILES DESIGNADOS. LA SIGUIENTE PERSONA HA SIDO DESIGNADA PARA MANEJAR CONSULTAS SOBRE LAS POLÍTICAS DE NO DISCRIMINACIÓN : TITLE IX ISSUES: MARK S. MICALLEF, M.MICALLEF@ECISD.US, DIRECTOR OF
PERSONNEL/LEGAL ISSUES, ADA/504 ISSUES: SOFIA HINOJOSA, SOFIA.HINOJOSA@ECISD.US, DIRECTOR OF STUDENT & SOCIAL SERVICES, 411 N. 8TH AVENUE, EDINBURG, TX 78539, (956) 289-2300


